Tuition & FEES SCHEDULE
Academic Year 2024-2025

A Registration Fee and completed application secure your child’s place pending receipt of
previous school records or an academic assessment.*

Early Registration Standard Registration Late Registration

Before May 1, 2024 May 1—August 28, 2024  After August 28, 2024

New Student 5150 (+$50 each additional) $250 (+$50 each additional) $300 (+$50 each additional)

Returning Student $100 (+$50 each additional) SZOO (+$50 each additional) $250 (+$50 each additional)

Fees include Books and Resources, ODACS Membership, Assessment Testing, Facility/Equipment,
and Student Information System, are Due by July 1, 2024 or upon registering if after July 1:

Preschool (K3, K4, K5) Elementary (1st-12th Grade)
Books & Fees Books & Fees
$600 $900

Tuition may be paid in full (discount applies**) or ten equal monthly installments
August 2024 through May 2025:

Preschool (K3, K4) Tuition Elementary (K5-6th Grade) Tuition Secondary (7th-12th Grade) Tuition

$5,300 $5,500 $5,850

School is in session 7:30 a.m.-3:30 p.m. daily.

*Enrollment requires a copy of a birth certifi-

Sibling Tuition Discounts: . .
cate and applicable medical records.

15% off second child, 20% additional
children, $16,000 Family Tuition Cap.

SWEETHAVEN

A $250 withdrawal fee will apply for any stu-

**Tuition paid in full qualifies for a 3% discount dent who withdraws after September 1.

if paid by July 31. In-full discounted rate paya-

Outstanding financial obligations at the end of
ble by check or cash, applicable to tuition only.

the school quarter will prevent the release of

Monthly installments must be paid through Online student report card or student records.

Tuition Management System. Sweethaven does not have a scholarship program,

does not receive governmental assistance, and is
neither endowed nor supported by outside organiza-
tions.

Late Fees are charged through Online Tuition Man-
agement System if a payment is returned.




Optional Programs
2024-2025

Extended Care is available mornings and afternoons for Preschool and Academy Students
Payable monthly. Visit the Business Office for more information.

Before Care daily beginning 6:30 a.m.  $1,100
Before Care daily beginning 7:00 a.m. $600
After Care daily until 4:00 p.m. $1,100

After Care daily until 5:00 p.m. $1,600

Join us for a fun-filled Summer Camp in 2024!
Daily on-campus activities, weekly off-campus excursions, and more!
Four to twelve-year-olds are eligible.

A $175 Summer Camp Registration & Activity Fee secure your child’s place in camp.

$1,900 Summer Camp Tuition.
Please see the Business Office for Camp tuition
payment schedule options.

Summer Camp is available
Nine Weeks
June 17 through August 16, 2024
6:30 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.




